STANDARD SEVEN

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM G@ F DISTRICT: ILALA

21°T MARCH 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

. j-cc..  BELOW 40

GRADE/MARKS
A [41 - 50]

31-40

C[21 - 30]
D[11 - 20

F [01 - 10]

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

KISWAHILI 33.7

SOCIAL STUDIES 30.9

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 28.7

SCIENCE 24.6

MATHEMATICS 22.7

1 GRADES PASS%
2 AT41-50] 1 1

3 B [31 - 40] 3 7 10 36%
4 c[21-30] R 5 15 54%
5 D [11 - 20] 1 0 1 4%

6 F[o1-10] G 0 0 0%

SAT

ABSENTEES

PASSED
FAILED

PASS % BY SEX
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1/ALYSSA ELIZABETH MURIITH
2|Z10N BENJAMIN ASSAPH
3|NICIA IGNAS KANUYA

4 ANGEL P. MTASIGWA

9 ASIA SIJAONA MASOUD

6 NUSRA ATHUMAN MUNIS

7 RAEL BURUDE

8/GREG JOHNSON MNANA

9 GODLUCK TIMOTH SHEKINDO
10| FAINAH MTORO OMARY

11 SAMIR AMIDU MSHAM
12 RAMADHANI MAJID MWAKADEBE
13|FATUMA SIJAONA MASOUD
14 ERICK TADEI NGOWI
15| JOSEPHAT CHARLES AKIDA
16/ PRAYNESS CHAULA LAWI
17|BRIAN PETER ODERO
18/ JONATHAN PROSPER MKUDE
19|GRACE PROSPER SAID
20 AZMINA RASSI JUMA
21/ ANOLD CHARLES MUHINDA
22 |GILLIAD GERALD KAIRO
23/GODSON FAUSTINE KISENGA
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7
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147
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38.7
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38.2
36.2
341
33.5
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29.2
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23.2
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STANDARD SEVEN 20™-21°" MARCH 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

L

(a]

U
24 NASRA JUMBE MBAWALA F 18 D32 B 29C 13 D25 ¢ 22/ C 139 232 C 23
25| JAPHARY SALUM MPITA M 21.C 20 D 23 C| 1% |D 32 B |26 C 13 227 C | 25
26 PAUL KUYA LAIZER M 20 D 28 C 3 B 13 D 21 C 1B D 129 215 C 26
27 KELVIN JAMES ONGORO M 18 D27 C 17 D 1% D19 D 16 D M 185 D 27
28| ABDUL MBARAKA KANGERO M
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